
SPARE PARTS LIST

XEEC-10HS-EPD/0.D01 EVEREO CUBE FOOD PRESERVER 10 460X330

Page 1 of 5322/10/2020

Assembly code Assembly revision Assembly image

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

ASM2355A/0.D00 External cover

ASM2357A/0.D01 External cover

ASM2358A/0.D01 ENG-NASTRO LEGA 5754 O 5052 10/10



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

Page 2 of 5322/10/2020

ASM2354A/0.D00 - Cooking chamber

FRONT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

Page 3 of 5322/10/2020

ASM2354A/0.D00 - Cooking chamber

REAR



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

Page 4 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

CE1119A0 AMPMODU2

4P 4XAWG22

L1500 RAST

4P CABLE

1 PZ

PE1040A0 RAST MOTOR

SENSOR

1 PZ

PE1710B0 MOTOR

REVOLUTION

AND

DIRECTION

SENSOR

1 PZ

VE1550A0 5X3 MM

NEODYMIUM

MAGNET

1 PZ

VI1966A0 M4X14

FLATHEAD

SCREW

1 PZ

VM1635A0 MAGNET

HOLDING DIS

1 PZ

VE1550A 5X3 MM

NEODYMIUM

MAGNET

KPE1710B MOTOR

REVOLUTIONS

SENSOR KIT

0H7875A MUFFLE SUPPORT

BRACKET SHOP.PR

0H7875A0 MUFFLE SUPPORT

BRACKET SHOP.PR

Code Description Qty UOM

0H4305A1 ST. STEEL

MOTOR

SHAFT

SEALING DISC

1 PZ

GN1140A2 MOTOR

HOLDER

GASKET

1 PZ

GN1140A3 MOLDED

MOTOR

HOLDER

GASKET

1 PZ

VI1045A0 16X8,4 TH=1,6

ST.STEEL

WASHER

1 PZ

VI1256A0 M8 DIN 980M

ST. STEEL

SELF

LOCKING NUT

1 PZ

VM1794A0 250X4.8 PA66

BLACK CLAMP

4 PZ

VM2103A0 CLAMP LOCK 4 PZ
VM2196A0 MOTOR NUT

FASTENING

BUSHING

1 PZ

MT1012A 330W 230V MOTOR KVN1130A LUX

=08.2017/S.5/S.5E

330W MOTOR KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

Page 5 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

VN1130A1 330W 230V

50/60HZ MOTO

1 PZ

VN1130A1 330W 230V

50/60HZ MOTO

1 PZ

Code Description Qty UOM

0H2842A0 1 PZ
0H4305A1 ST. STEEL

MOTOR

SHAFT

SEALING DISC

1 PZ

GN1140A2 MOTOR

HOLDER

GASKET

1 PZ

GN1140A3 MOLDED

MOTOR

HOLDER

GASKET

1 PZ

MOV0007A0 HOOD RING

GASKET

GN1110A2

0.100 PZ

MT1012A0 330W 230V

MOTOR

1 PZ

VE1550A0 5X3 MM

NEODYMIUM

MAGNET

1 PZ

VI1077A1 SCREW M6X12

TE INOX

1 PZ

VI1521A0 STAINLESS

STEEL

WASHER D=6

6592

1 PZ

VI1966A0 M4X14

FLATHEAD

SCREW

1 PZ

VM1635A0 MAGNET

HOLDING DIS

1 PZ

VM1794A0 250X4.8 PA66

BLACK CLAMP

4 PZ

VM2103A0 CLAMP LOCK 4 PZ

MT1012A 330W 230V MOTOR KVN1130A LUX

=08.2017/S.5/S.5E

330W MOTOR KIT

KMT1012A MIND.MAPS 330W

230V MOTOR KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

VI1077A1 SCREW M6X12

TE INOX

1 PZ

VI1521A0 STAINLESS

STEEL

WASHER D=6

6592

1 PZ

VN1172A0 M8 NUT 8

BLADES H40

D195 FAN

1 PZ

VN1172A0 M8 NUT 8

BLADES H40

D195 FAN

1 PZ

VN1172A M8 NUT 8 BLADES

H40 D195 FAN
KVN1172A D195 H40 8 BLADES

FAN+NUT M8 KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

Page 6 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

0H7170A MM MOTOR GLASS

WOOL PLATE

0H7170A0 MM MOTOR GLASS

WOOL PLATE

0H3020A MOTOR SHAFT

SEALING DISC

0H3020A1 MOTOR SHAFT

SEALING DISC

0G1034A EVEREO CUBE FAN

GUARD

0G1034A0 EVEREO CUBE FAN

GUARD

Code Description Qty UOM

SL1045A0 S57 BLACK

SILICONE -

80ML

CARTRIDGE

1 PZ

TR1120A0 HUMIDITY

SENSOR

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

2 PZ

VM1690A0 HUMIDITY

PROBE

SUPPORT

XL405

1 PZ

TR1120A HUMIDITY SENSOR KTR1120A HUMIDITY PROBE KI

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.150 M

VM1690A0 HUMIDITY

PROBE

SUPPORT

XL405

1 PZ

VM1690A HUMIDITY PROBE

SUPPORT XL405
KVM1690A HUMIDITY SENSOR

SUPPORT KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

Page 7 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1556A0 MM VENTURI

SEAL

1 PZ

RC1378A0 HOSE CLAMP 2 PZ

TB1520A0 INT. Ø=38

TH=4 DRAIN

BLACK

RUBBER PIPE

0.050 M

VE1135A0 220 V 50/60 HZ

VENTURI

ACTUATOR

1 PZ

VI1032A0 SCREW M4X16

TCB+ INOX

1 PZ

VI1511A0 STAINLESS

STEEL

WASHER

4.2X12X1

2 PZ

VI1850A0 M4X6 NICKEL

PLATED

FIXING SCRE

2 PZ

VI1865A0 5X10 TCB+

SELF-THREADI

NG SCREW

3 PZ

VI1965A0 M4X6

CROSS-HEAD

ST. STEEL

SCREW

2 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.250 M

VM1565B0 VENTURI

LOWER COIL

SUPPORT

1 PZ

VM1566A0 VENTURI

UPPER COIL

SUPPORT

1 PZ

VM1567A0 VENTURI

LOWER

BUSHING

1 PZ

VM1568A0 VENTURI

PLATE SPACE

1 PZ

RC1378A HOSE CLAMP KVE1135A SERIES 5/5E

VENTURI KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1556A0 MM VENTURI

SEAL

1 PZ

MOV0016A0 HOOD RING

GASKET

GN1110A2

0.100 PZ

RC1378A0 HOSE CLAMP 3 PZ
TB1520A0 INT. Ø=38

TH=4 DRAIN

BLACK

RUBBER PIPE

0.170 M

VE1135A0 220 V 50/60 HZ

VENTURI

ACTUATOR

1 PZ

VM2377A 220 V 50/60 HZ

VENTURI KIT
KVM2377A MM 220 V VENTURI

ACTUATOR

SYSTEM KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

Page 8 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

VI1032A0 SCREW M4X16

TCB+ INOX

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

6 PZ

VM2345A0 MM VENTURI

UPPER BODY

1 PZ

VM2345A0 MM VENTURI

UPPER BODY

1 PZ

VM2346A0 MM VENTURI

LOWER BODY

1 PZ

VM2346A0 MM VENTURI

LOWER BODY

1 PZ

VM2346A1 S6 VENTURI

LOWER HALF

1 PZ

VM2347A0 VENTURI

MIND.MAPS

COVER

1 PZ

VM2347A0 VENTURI

MIND.MAPS

COVER

1 PZ

VM2348A0 VENTURI

PLATE SPACE

1 PZ

VM2348A0 VENTURI

PLATE SPACE

1 PZ

VM2349A0 VENTURI

LOWER

BUSHING

1 PZ

VM2349A0 VENTURI

LOWER

BUSHING

1 PZ

VM2377A 220 V 50/60 HZ

VENTURI KIT
KVM2377A MM 220 V VENTURI

ACTUATOR

SYSTEM KIT

TB1814A TB1814A0

TB1858A TB1858A0



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

Page 9 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1110A2 LINE

MISS/XVC105-

055/XK/XL

DOOR GASKE

1.600 M

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.350 M

GN1644A KGN1644A EVEREO CUBE

DOOR GASKET KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1327A0 HEATING

ELEMENT

GASKET

1 PZ

RS1294A0 1 PZ

SL1045A0 S57 BLACK

SILICONE -

80ML

CARTRIDGE

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

5 PZ

VM1794A0 250X4.8 PA66

BLACK CLAMP

2 PZ

VM2103A0 CLAMP LOCK 2 PZ

RS1294A KRS1294A 3 TURNS 1300W

230V HEATING

ELEMENT KIT

TB1823A EVERO CUBE D30

CHIIMNEY TUBE

TB1823A0 EVERO CUBE D30

CHIIMNEY TUBE

Code Description Qty UOM

CE1119A0 AMPMODU2

4P 4XAWG22

L1500 RAST

4P CABLE

1 PZ

PE1040A0 RAST MOTOR

SENSOR

1 PZ

PE1710B0 MOTOR

REVOLUTION

AND

DIRECTION

SENSOR

1 PZ

VE1550A0 5X3 MM

NEODYMIUM

MAGNET

1 PZ

VI1966A0 M4X14

FLATHEAD

SCREW

1 PZ

VM1635A0 MAGNET

HOLDING DIS

1 PZ

PE1710B MOTOR

REVOLUTION AND

DIRECTION SENSO

KPE1710B MOTOR

REVOLUTIONS

SENSOR KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

Page 10 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1285A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

SEALING

1 PZ

SL1045A0 S57 BLACK

SILICONE -

80ML

CARTRIDGE

1 PZ

TR1106B0 1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

2 PZ

VM1464A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A0 CHEFTOP

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1285A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

SEALING

1 PZ

SL1045A0 S57 BLACK

SILICONE -

80ML

CARTRIDGE

1 PZ

TR1106A3 PT100 L=2000

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

2 PZ

VM1465A0 CHEFTOP

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1120A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE SEAL

1 PZ

GN1285A NTC TEMPERATURE

PROBE SEALING
KTR1106B MIND.MAPS L2000

CHAMBER TEMP.

PROBE KIT

KTR1106A 5-5E S. L2000

CHAMBER TEMP.

PROBE KIT

KTR1105A PT100 L1000

TEMPERATURE

PROBE KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

Page 11 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1120A1 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE SEAL

1 PZ

GN1285A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

SEALING

1 PZ

MOV0010A0 HOOD RING

GASKET

GN1110A2

0.100 PZ

SL1045A0 S57 BLACK

SILICONE -

80ML

CARTRIDGE

1 PZ

TR1105A4 L1000 PT100

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

2 PZ

VM1464A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM2052A0 LM CORE

PROBE COVE

1 PZ

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1120A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE SEAL

1 PZ

GN1120A1 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE SEAL

1 PZ

GN1285A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

SEALING

2 PZ

SL1045A0 S57 BLACK

SILICONE -

80ML

CARTRIDGE

1 PZ

TR1096A0 TEMPERATUR

E PROBE NTC

150 L=1500

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

2 PZ

GN1285A NTC TEMPERATURE

PROBE SEALING
KTR1105A PT100 L1000

TEMPERATURE

PROBE KIT

KTR1096A NTC 150 L=1500

TEMPERATURE

PROBE KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

Page 12 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1465A0 CHEFTOP

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1120A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE SEAL

1 PZ

GN1120A1 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE SEAL

1 PZ

GN1285A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

SEALING

1 PZ

SL1045A0 S57 BLACK

SILICONE -

80ML

CARTRIDGE

1 PZ

TR1095A0 TEMPERATUR

E PROBE NTC

150 L=1050

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

2 PZ

VM1465A0 CHEFTOP

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1285A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

SEALING

2 PZ

SL1045A0 S57 BLACK

SILICONE -

80ML

CARTRIDGE

1 PZ

TR1002A1 1 PZ
VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

2 PZ

GN1285A NTC TEMPERATURE

PROBE SEALING
KTR1096A NTC 150 L=1500

TEMPERATURE

PROBE KIT

KTR1095A NTC 150 L=1050

TEMPERATURE

PROBE KIT

KTR1002A PT100 L1000 UL

TEMPERATURE

PROBE KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

Page 13 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1465A0 CHEFTOP

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

GN1285A NTC TEMPERATURE

PROBE SEALING
KTR1002A PT100 L1000 UL

TEMPERATURE

PROBE KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1285A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

SEALING

1 PZ

TR1150B0 1 PZ
TR1150B1 1 PZ
VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

1 PZ

VM1465A0 CHEFTOP

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

Code Description Qty UOM

CE1880A0 CPM 4P 3P81

CONNECTION

CABLE EXIT 90

1 PZ

GN1285A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

SEALING

1 PZ

TR1150A0 PT100 3F

L2000

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

1 PZ

VM1465A0 CHEFTOP

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1285A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

SEALING

1 PZ

VM1465A CT BT

TEMPERATURE

PROBE COVER

KTR1150B PT1000 L1200

TEMPERATURE

PROBE KIT

KTR1150A EVEREO PT100

L2000

TEMPERATURE

PROBE KIT

KTR1106B MIND.MAPS L2000

CHAMBER TEMP.

PROBE KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

Page 14 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

SL1045A0 S57 BLACK

SILICONE -

80ML

CARTRIDGE

1 PZ

TR1106B0 1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

2 PZ

VM1464A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A0 CHEFTOP

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1285A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

SEALING

1 PZ

SL1045A0 S57 BLACK

SILICONE -

80ML

CARTRIDGE

1 PZ

TR1106A3 PT100 L=2000

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

2 PZ

VM1465A0 CHEFTOP

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1120A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE SEAL

1 PZ

GN1120A1 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE SEAL

1 PZ

VM1465A CT BT

TEMPERATURE

PROBE COVER

KTR1106B MIND.MAPS L2000

CHAMBER TEMP.

PROBE KIT

KTR1106A 5-5E S. L2000

CHAMBER TEMP.

PROBE KIT

KTR1105A PT100 L1000

TEMPERATURE

PROBE KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

Page 15 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1285A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

SEALING

1 PZ

MOV0010A0 HOOD RING

GASKET

GN1110A2

0.100 PZ

SL1045A0 S57 BLACK

SILICONE -

80ML

CARTRIDGE

1 PZ

TR1105A4 L1000 PT100

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

2 PZ

VM1464A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM2052A0 LM CORE

PROBE COVE

1 PZ

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1120A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE SEAL

1 PZ

GN1120A1 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE SEAL

1 PZ

GN1285A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

SEALING

2 PZ

SL1045A0 S57 BLACK

SILICONE -

80ML

CARTRIDGE

1 PZ

TR1096A0 TEMPERATUR

E PROBE NTC

150 L=1500

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

2 PZ

VM1465A0 CHEFTOP

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A CT BT

TEMPERATURE

PROBE COVER

KTR1105A PT100 L1000

TEMPERATURE

PROBE KIT

KTR1096A NTC 150 L=1500

TEMPERATURE

PROBE KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

Page 16 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1120A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE SEAL

1 PZ

GN1120A1 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE SEAL

1 PZ

GN1285A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

SEALING

1 PZ

SL1045A0 S57 BLACK

SILICONE -

80ML

CARTRIDGE

1 PZ

TR1095A0 TEMPERATUR

E PROBE NTC

150 L=1050

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

2 PZ

VM1465A0 CHEFTOP

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1285A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

SEALING

1 PZ

SL1045A0 S57 BLACK

SILICONE -

80ML

CARTRIDGE

1 PZ

TR1003B0 1 PZ
VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

2 PZ

VM1464A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A0 CHEFTOP

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A CT BT

TEMPERATURE

PROBE COVER

KTR1095A NTC 150 L=1050

TEMPERATURE

PROBE KIT

KTR1003B US MM L2000

CHAMBER TEMP.

PROBE KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

Page 17 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1285A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

SEALING

1 PZ

SL1045A0 S57 BLACK

SILICONE -

80ML

CARTRIDGE

1 PZ

TR1003A0 PT100 L2000

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE-US

VERSION

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

2 PZ

VM1465A0 CHEFTOP

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1285A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

SEALING

2 PZ

SL1045A0 S57 BLACK

SILICONE -

80ML

CARTRIDGE

1 PZ

TR1002A1 1 PZ
VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

2 PZ

VM1465A0 CHEFTOP

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A CT BT

TEMPERATURE

PROBE COVER

KTR1003A 5-5E S.CHEFTOP US

TEMPERATURE

PROBE KIT

KTR1002A PT100 L1000 UL

TEMPERATURE

PROBE KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

Page 18 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

GN1285A0 NTC

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

SEALING

1 PZ

TR1150B0 1 PZ

TR1150B1 1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

1 PZ

VM1465A0 CHEFTOP

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

VM1465A1 CT BT

TEMPERATUR

E PROBE

COVER

1 PZ

TR1150B KTR1150B PT1000 L1200

TEMPERATURE

PROBE KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

0H7030A0 THERMOSTAT

BULB INLET

COVER

1 PZ

GN1531A0 THERMOSTAT

BULB INLET

SEALING

1 PZ

MOV0011A0 HOOD RING

GASKET

GN1110A2

0.100 PZ

SL1045A0 S57 BLACK

SILICONE -

80ML

CARTRIDGE

1 PZ

TR1136A0 330°C 1 POLE

SAFETY

THERMOSTAT

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

3 PZ

GN1531A THERMOSTAT BULB

INLET SEALING
KTR1136A 330°C SAFETY

THERMOSTAT KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

0H7030A0 THERMOSTAT

BULB INLET

COVER

1 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.200 M

0H7030A THERMOSTAT BULB

INLET COVER
K0H7030A THERMOSTAT BULB

INLET COVER KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2354A/0.D00 Cooking chamber

Page 19 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

0H8120A XEVL BULB

PASS-THROUGH

COVER

0H8120A0 XEVL BULB

PASS-THROUGH

COVER

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.200 M

VM1820A0 LATERAL

SUPPORTS

M6 FIXING

BOLT

10 PZ

VM1820A LATERAL

SUPPORTS M6

FIXING BOLT

KVM1820A THUMB SCREW

10PCS KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

GRL1077A0 1 PZ

GRL1077A1 1 PZ

GRL1078A0 1 PZ

GRL1078A1 1 PZ

IP1385A1 CORNER

POLYSTYREN

E PACKING

110X80X2000

1.200 M

VM1059A1 HEAT SHRINK

FILM H800

1.500 M

GRL1077A KGRL1077A EVEREO CUBE

LATERAL

SUPPORTS KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

GRL1077A0 1 PZ
GRL1077A1 1 PZ
GRL1078A0 1 PZ
GRL1078A1 1 PZ
IP1385A1 CORNER

POLYSTYREN

E PACKING

110X80X2000

1.200 M

VM1059A1 HEAT SHRINK

FILM H800

1.500 M

GRL1078A KGRL1077A EVEREO CUBE

LATERAL

SUPPORTS KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2355A/0.D00 External cover

Page 20 of 5322/10/2020

ASM2355A/0.D00 - External cover

FRONT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2355A/0.D00 External cover

Page 21 of 5322/10/2020

ASM2355A/0.D00 - External cover

REAR



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2355A/0.D00 External cover

Page 22 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.150 M

VM1750A0 BRASS COMB

CLAMP

1 PZ

VM1750A BRASS COMB CLAM KVM1750A COMB TERMINAL

BLOCK KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

CR1000A0 HINGE LATCH

L.M.

1 PZ

VI1875A0 SCREW M5X10

TC1/2T INOX

2 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.200 M

CR1000A HINGE LATCH L.M. KCR1000A LM HINGES LATCH

KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.150 M

VM2249A0 COOKING

CHAMBER

FRONT

CORNER

1 PZ

VM2249A COOKING

CHAMBER FRONT

CORNER

KVM2249A CHAMBER FRONT

PROFILE CORNER

KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

0H1226B0 LINEMISSTOP

WASHING

SYTEM

CIRCUIT COVE

1 PZ

0H2143A0 LAMIERA

BLOCCA VNR

VL1128

2 PZ

EL1436B0 JG

D8-BARBED D6

NRV WATER

SOLENOID

1 PZ

GN1312A0 RUBBER

CABLE-PASSI

NG DE=26

DI=15 SP=10

1 PZ

GN1526A0 INT. D.=6.9

TH=1.8 O-RIN

1 PZ

RC1019A0 D=10 ELASTIC

CLAMP

5 PZ

RC1242A0 D=10 CLOSED

CAP

2 PZ

RC1381A0 BIFILAR PIPE

CLIP D10.7

3 PZ

GN1312A RUBBER

CABLE-PASSING

DE=26 DI=15 SP=10

KVL0001A LM TOP CLEANING

SYSTEM KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2355A/0.D00 External cover

Page 23 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

TB2343A0 9X6 PVC

TRANSPAREN

T PIPE

1.650 M

TB2820A0 6X10 EPDM

PIPE FOR

WASHING

SYSTEM

0.990 M

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

1 PZ

VL1019A0 VIBRATION

PUMP

1 PZ

VL1041C0 DETERGENT

CAP WITH Ø12

HOLE

1 PZ

VL1047A1 D6 PIPE

HOLDER - D8

J.G. TERMINAL

1 PZ

VL1053B0 ONE

WASHING SYS

EXT

DISTRIBUTOR

1 PZ

VL1054B0 ONE

WASHING SYS

INLET

DISTRIBUTOR

1 PZ

VL1061A0 HOLD DOWN

WEIGHT+NET

FILTER+NON-

RET. V.

1 PZ

VL1128A0 D6 BARBED

CHECK VALVE

2 PZ

VL1128A1 D6 BARBED

CHECK VALVE

2 PZ

VM1066A0 SADDLE CLIP

FOR CABLES

PASSING

3 PZ

VM1088A0 NYLON CLICK

CLAMP

D7.9-D9.2

1 PZ

VM1605A0 CLIP TWIST

LOCK DIAM.

10,2-12,7 MM

1 PZ

VM2172A0 PUMP-WITH-CI

RCUIT

LOCKING PIN

1 PZ

GN1312A RUBBER

CABLE-PASSING

DE=26 DI=15 SP=10

KVL0001A LM TOP CLEANING

SYSTEM KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2355A/0.D00 External cover

Page 24 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

CE1285A EMI ROUND

FERRITE

MOD.2643801502

CE1285A0 EMI ROUND

FERRITE

MOD.2643801502

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.150 M

VM2481A0 FRONT

EXTERNAL

COVER LEFT

CAP SP

1 PZ

VM2481A0 FRONT

EXTERNAL

COVER LEFT

CAP SP

1 PZ

VM2481A FRONT EXTERNAL

COVER LEFT CAP S
KVM2481A BL SP LEFT EXT

COVER FRONT

PANEL CAP KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.150 M

VM2480A0 FRONT

EXTERNAL

COVER RIGHT

CAP SP

1 PZ

VM2480A0 FRONT

EXTERNAL

COVER RIGHT

CAP SP

1 PZ

VM2480A FRONT EXTERNAL

COVER RIGHT CAP

SP

KVM2480A BL SP RIGHT EXT

COVER FRONT

PANEL CAP

VM1222A CABLE LOCKS SP

ACCESSORIES EL

CONNECTION

VM1222A0 CABLE LOCKS SP

ACCESSORIES EL

CONNECTION



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2355A/0.D00 External cover

Page 25 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.150 M

VM2455A0 BL SP

CONTROL

BOARD CABLE

PASSAGE CLI

1 PZ

VM2455A0 BL SP

CONTROL

BOARD CABLE

PASSAGE CLI

1 PZ

VM2455A BL SP CONTROL

BOARD CABLE

PASSAGE CLIP

KVM2455A BL SP CONTR

BOARD PASSAGE

CABLE CLIP KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

CE1095A0 4 POLES

MICROFIT 2 M

BUS CABLE

1 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.250 M

CE1095A 4 POLES MICROFIT

2 M BUS CABLE
KCE1095A 4POLES 2M BUS

CABLE KIT

POWER-CONTROL

VM2519A SP OVEN HOOD

FASTENING WASHE

VM2519A0 SP OVEN HOOD

FASTENING WASHE

Code Description Qty UOM

CE1030A0 FEMALE

FASTON

COVER 6.3X0.8

0,5-1MMQ

2 PZ

CE1660A0 6,3X0,8

FEMALE

FASTON COVE

2 PZ

CE1730A0 PVC CABLE NP

2 X AWG22

STYLE 2095

0.150 M

CE1740A0 MINIFIT MALE

END FITTING

2 PZ

CE1745A0 2 WAYS

FEMALE

MINIFIT

CONNECTOR

1 PZ

VE1020B0 MAGNET

DOOR

MICROSWITC

1 PZ

VE1020B MAGNET DOOR

MICROSWITCH
KVE1020B MICROSWITCH KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2355A/0.D00 External cover

Page 26 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

VE1030A1 MAGNET FOR

DOOR

MICROSWITC

H D=22,9MM

1 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.250 M

VE1020B MAGNET DOOR

MICROSWITCH
KVE1020B MICROSWITCH KIT

VM1201A DOOR MAGNETIC

MICROSWITCH

SUPPORT PLATE

VM1201A1 DOOR MAGNETIC

MICROSWITCH

SUPPORT PLATE

0E1381A SP600 EXTERNAL

BOTTOM PANEL

0E1381A0 SP600 EXTERNAL

BOTTOM PANEL

0H1944A EVEREO CUBE

CONTROL PANEL

SUPPORT

0H1944A1 EVEREO CUBE

CONTROL PANEL

SUPPORT

Code Description Qty UOM

PE2136A0 EVEREO

COMPLETE

CONTROL

1 PZ

PE2136A1 EVEREO

COMPLETE

CONTROL

1 PZ

VM2147A0 410X343X15

MM PINK

SMOOTH ESD

SPONGE

1 PZ

PE2136A EVEREO COMPLETE

CONTROL
KPE2136A EVEREO CONTROL

BOARD KIT 2.0



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2355A/0.D00 External cover

Page 27 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

CE1887A0 MICROFIT

CABLE

2PF-800-MICR

OFIT 2PM

AWG2

1 PZCE1887A MICROFIT CABLE

2PF-800-MICROFIT

2PM AWG2

KCE1887A

0D1213A EVEREO CUBE

CONTROL PANEL

COVER

0D1213A0 EVEREO CUBE

CONTROL PANEL

COVER

0F1016A EVEREO CUBE

BACK PANEL

0F1016A0 EVEREO CUBE

BACK PANEL

0H1943A EVEREO CUBE

VENTURI CHANNEL

0H1943A0 EVEREO CUBE

VENTURI CHANNEL

0D1203A EVEREO CUBE

DROP DOWN

EXTERNAL CASE

0D1203A0 EVEREO CUBE

DROP DOWN

EXTERNAL CASE



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2355A/0.D00 External cover

Page 28 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

0D1204A 0D1204A1

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.200 M

VM1631A0 PLUS INNER

GLASS

PUSHING CAP

10 PZ

VM1631A PLUS INNER GLASS

PUSHING CAP
KVM1631A CAP FOR INTERNAL

GLASS 10 PCS KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1794A0 250X4.8 PA66

BLACK CLAMP

1 PZ

VM2103A0 CLAMP LOCK 1 PZ

VM2490A0 460X330 SP

EXT FRONT

BOTTOM

GASKET

2 PZ

VM2490A0 460X330 SP

EXT FRONT

BOTTOM

GASKET

2 PZ

VM2490A 460X330 SP EXT

FRONT BOTTOM

GASKET

KVM2490A SP 460X330 EXT

BOTTOM PANEL

GASKET KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1631A0 PLUS INNER

GLASS

PUSHING CAP

4 PZ

VM1794A0 250X4.8 PA66

BLACK CLAMP

1 PZ

VM2103A0 CLAMP LOCK 1 PZ
VM2491A0 460X330 BL SP

LATER

BOTTOM

PANEL GASKE

2 PZ

VM2491A0 460X330 BL SP

LATER

BOTTOM

PANEL GASKE

2 PZ

VM2491A1 SP600

LATERAL

BOTTOM

PANEL GASKE

2 PZ

VM2491A SP600 LATERAL

BOTTOM PANEL

GASKET

KVM2491A SP 460X330 LAT

BOTT PANEL

GASKET 2PC KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2355A/0.D00 External cover

Page 29 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

GN0082A GN0082A0



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2357A/0.D01 External cover

Page 30 of 5322/10/2020

ASM2357A/0.D01 - External cover

FRONT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2357A/0.D01 External cover

Page 31 of 5322/10/2020

ASM2357A/0.D01 - External cover

REAR



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2357A/0.D01 External cover

Page 32 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

VE1115A0 20 A 230V 4

POLES

MINICONTACT

OR

1 PZ

VM1075A1 PLASTIC CLIP

TO FIX

CONTACTORS

4 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.250 M

VE1115A 20 A 230V 4 POLES

MINICONTACTOR
KVE1115A 20A 230V 4 POLES

MINICONTACTOR KI

VM1056A SMALL

CONTACTOR

BRACKET VE1115A

VM1056A0 SMALL

CONTACTOR

BRACKET VE1115A

Code Description Qty UOM

VE1150A0 CAPACITOR

10 ?F 240 VAC

50/60

1 PZ

VI1931A0 M8

NUT+INDENTE

D WASHER

D=8 X COND.

1 PZ

VI1932A0 M8

NUT+INDENTE

D WASHER

D=8 X COND.

1 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.200 M

VE1150A CAPACITOR 10 ?F

240 VAC 50/60
KVE1150A 10 ?F 240 VAC 50/60

CAPACITOR KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

VE1639A0 TRANSFORME

R 230-12VAC

60VA

1 PZ

VI1950A0 ST. STEEL

4,2X13 TCB

SELF-DRILLIN

G SCREW

4 PZ

VE1639A TRANSFORMER

230-12VAC 60VA
KVE1639A 230-12VAC 60VA

TRANSFORMER KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2357A/0.D01 External cover

Page 33 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

CE1155A0 6,3X0,81 - 2,5

ALPACA

FEMALE

FASTON

3 PZ

CE1660A0 6,3X0,8

FEMALE

FASTON COVE

3 PZ

ED1378A0 DECALCOMAN

IA LABEL

T500.S.010

1 PZ

VE1027A0 AUTOTRANSF

ORMER

0.5KVA

0-120-240V

1 PZ

VE1027A1 0.5KVA

0-120-240V

AUTOTRANSF

ORMER

1 PZ

VE1650A 0.5KVA 0-120-240V

FAST

AUTOTRANSFORME

KVE1650A FAST 0.5KVA

0-120-240

AUTOTRANSF. KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

CE1581A0 CABLE

H07RNF 3G1.5

L1.5MT+K1/6+

SCHUKO

1 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.300 M

CE1581A CABLE H07RNF

3G1.5

L1.5MT+K1/6+SCHU

KO

KCE1581A H07RNF 3G1.5 L1.5

MT + SHUKO PLUG

KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

MR1025A1 3 POLES  450V

41A+GROUND

TERMINAL

BLOCK

1 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.150 M

MR1025A 3 POLES  450V

41A+GROUND

TERMINAL BLOCK

KMR1025A 3 POLES TERMINAL

BLOCK KIT

VI1328A VI1328A0



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2357A/0.D01 External cover

Page 34 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1188A0 BL SHOP.PRO

POWER

BOARD WIRE

PASSAGE

10 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.200 M

VM1188A BL SHOP.PRO

POWER BOARD

WIRE PASSAGE

KVM1188A BL SP POWER

BOARD WIRE

PASSAGE 10 PC KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.300 M

VM2484A0 ELECTRICAL

CONNECTION

CABLE CLAMP

1 PZ

VM2484A0 ELECTRICAL

CONNECTION

CABLE CLAMP

1 PZ

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.300 M

VM2482A0 ELECTR

COMPONENT

S HOLDER

FRAME

SHOP.PRO

1 PZ

VM2482A0 ELECTR

COMPONENT

S HOLDER

FRAME

SHOP.PRO

1 PZ

VM2484A0 ELECTRICAL

CONNECTION

CABLE CLAMP

1 PZ

VM2484A0 ELECTRICAL

CONNECTION

CABLE CLAMP

1 PZ

VM2484A ELECTRICAL

CONNECTION

CABLE CLAMP

KVM2484A CABLE LOCKS

ELECTRICAL

CONNECTION KIT

KVM2482A BAKERLUX SP

ELECTR

COMPONENTS

HOLDER KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.300 M

VM2482A0 ELECTR

COMPONENT

S HOLDER

FRAME

SHOP.PRO

1 PZ

VM2482A ELECTR

COMPONENTS

HOLDER FRAME

SHOP.PRO

KVM2482A BAKERLUX SP

ELECTR

COMPONENTS

HOLDER KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2357A/0.D01 External cover

Page 35 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

VM2482A0 ELECTR

COMPONENT

S HOLDER

FRAME

SHOP.PRO

1 PZ

VM2484A0 ELECTRICAL

CONNECTION

CABLE CLAMP

1 PZ

VM2484A0 ELECTRICAL

CONNECTION

CABLE CLAMP

1 PZ

VM2482A ELECTR

COMPONENTS

HOLDER FRAME

SHOP.PRO

KVM2482A BAKERLUX SP

ELECTR

COMPONENTS

HOLDER KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.250 M

VM1746A0 H10 M4 JOINT

BOARD

FASTENING

CLIP

10 PZ

VM1746A H10 M4 JOINT

BOARD FASTENING

CLIP

KVM1746A BOARD FIXING CLIP

JOINT-M4 KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.250 M

VM1747A0 JOINT-PIN H10

POWER

BOARD

FASTENING

CLIP

10 PZ

VM1747A JOINT-PIN H10

POWER BOARD

FASTENING CLIP

KVM1747A BOARD FIXING CLIP

JOINT-PIN KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

PE2134A0 EVEREO

POWER BOAR

1 PZ

VM2147A0 410X343X15

MM PINK

SMOOTH ESD

SPONGE

1 PZ

PE2134A EVEREO POWER

BOARD
KPE2134A EVEREO POWER

BOARD KIT 2.0

Code Description Qty UOM

0H7386B0 SOUS VIDE

PROBE

BOARD

SUPPORT

1 PZ

0H7451A0 LAN SUPPORT

PLATE

1 PZ

CE1065A0 4X0.5

MICROFIT

WIRE

4P-500MM-MIC

ROFIT4P

1 PZ

PE2052A MM LAN

CONNECTION

BRIDGE

XEC001 UNOX.LINK

ETHERNET

CONNECTION

ONE/PLUS



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2357A/0.D01 External cover

Page 36 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

PE2052A0 MM LAN

CONNECTION

BRIDGE

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

2 PZ

VI1850A0 M4X6 NICKEL

PLATED

FIXING SCRE

6 PZ

VM1745A0 CARD

SUPPORT

4 PZ

VM2147A0 410X343X15

MM PINK

SMOOTH ESD

SPONGE

1 PZ

PE2052A MM LAN

CONNECTION

BRIDGE

XEC001 UNOX.LINK

ETHERNET

CONNECTION

ONE/PLUS

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.250 M

VM1746A0 H10 M4 JOINT

BOARD

FASTENING

CLIP

10 PZ

VM1746A H10 M4 JOINT

BOARD FASTENING

CLIP

KVM1746A BOARD FIXING CLIP

JOINT-M4 KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.250 M

VM1747A0 JOINT-PIN H10

POWER

BOARD

FASTENING

CLIP

10 PZ

VM1747A JOINT-PIN H10

POWER BOARD

FASTENING CLIP

KVM1747A BOARD FIXING CLIP

JOINT-PIN KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

CE1065A0 4X0.5

MICROFIT

WIRE

4P-500MM-MIC

ROFIT4P

1 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.200 M

CE1065A 4X0.5 MICROFIT

WIRE

4P-500MM-MICROFI

T4P

KCE1065A 4P-500MM

MICROFIT CABLE KI



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2357A/0.D01 External cover

Page 37 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.300 M

VM2483A0 COMPONENT

S HOLDER

COVER

SHOP.PRO

1 PZ

VM2483A0 COMPONENT

S HOLDER

COVER

SHOP.PRO

1 PZ

VM2483A1 SHOP PRO

COMPONENT

S HOLDER

COVER

1 PZ

VM2483A SHOP PRO

COMPONENTS

HOLDER COVER

KVM2483A BL SHOP.PRO

COMPONENTS

HOLDER COVER KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.250 M

VM1747A0 JOINT-PIN H10

POWER

BOARD

FASTENING

CLIP

10 PZ

VM1747A JOINT-PIN H10

POWER BOARD

FASTENING CLIP

KVM1747A BOARD FIXING CLIP

JOINT-PIN KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

0H1906A0 EVEREO SSR

HEAT SINKS

1 PZ

VE1675A0 25A 12VCC

MINI-PUCK SS

1 PZ

VI1075A0 NUT M4 H=4

UNI5587 INOX

1 PZ

VI1945A0 ENG-VITE

M4X20 TCB+

INOX

1 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.300 M

VE1675A 25A 12VCC

MINI-PUCK SSR
KVE1675A 25A MINI-PUCK

SOLID STATE

RELAY PAD KIT

0H1906A EVEREO SSR HEAT

SINKS

0H1906A0 EVEREO SSR HEAT

SINKS



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2357A/0.D01 External cover

Page 38 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

0P1013A EVEREO CUBE

COMPONENTS

HOLDER

0P1013A0 EVEREO CUBE

COMPONENTS

HOLDER

Code Description Qty UOM

0H7030A0 THERMOSTAT

BULB INLET

COVER

1 PZ

GN1531A0 THERMOSTAT

BULB INLET

SEALING

1 PZ

MOV0011A0 HOOD RING

GASKET

GN1110A2

0.100 PZ

SL1045A0 S57 BLACK

SILICONE -

80ML

CARTRIDGE

1 PZ

TR1136A0 330°C 1 POLE

SAFETY

THERMOSTAT

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

3 PZ

TR1136A 330°C 1 POLE

SAFETY

THERMOSTAT

KTR1136A 330°C SAFETY

THERMOSTAT KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2358A/0.D01 ENG-NASTRO LEGA 5754 O 5052 10/10

Page 39 of 5322/10/2020

ASM2358A/0.D01 - ENG-NASTRO LEGA 5754 O 5052 10/10

FRONT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2358A/0.D01 ENG-NASTRO LEGA 5754 O 5052 10/10

Page 40 of 5322/10/2020

ASM2358A/0.D01 - ENG-NASTRO LEGA 5754 O 5052 10/10

REAR



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2358A/0.D01 ENG-NASTRO LEGA 5754 O 5052 10/10

Page 41 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

VE1030A1 MAGNET FOR

DOOR

MICROSWITC

H D=22,9MM

2 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.150 M

Code Description Qty UOM

VE1020A2 MAGNETIC

DOOR

MICROSWITC

1 PZ

VE1030A1 MAGNET FOR

DOOR

MICROSWITC

H D=22,9MM

4 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.250 M

VE1030A MAGNET FOR DOOR

MICROSWITCH

D=22,9MM

KVE1030A 2 PCS MAGNET KIT

FOR DOOR SWITCH

KVE1020A MICROSWITCH KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.200 M

VM1631A0 PLUS INNER

GLASS

PUSHING CAP

10 PZ

VM1631A PLUS INNER GLASS

PUSHING CAP
KVM1631A CAP FOR INTERNAL

GLASS 10 PCS KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

IP1385A1 CORNER

POLYSTYREN

E PACKING

110X80X2000

0.300 M

LP1050A0 BL SHOP.PRO

L180

COMPLETE

LED BAR

1 PZ

VI1014A0 STAINLESS

STEEL

WASHER

4.5X9X0.8

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

1 PZ

VM1059A1 HEAT SHRINK

FILM H800

0.300 M

LP1050A BL SHOP.PRO L180

COMPLETE LED BA
KLP1050A BAKERLUX

SHOP.PRO L180 LED

BAR KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2358A/0.D01 ENG-NASTRO LEGA 5754 O 5052 10/10

Page 42 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

0B1376A 0B1376A0

0B1377A 0B1377A0

0B1370A 0B1370A0

ASM2371A General overview ASM2371A0 General overview

Code Description Qty UOM

ED1240A0 TECHNICAL

DATA LABEL

1 PZ

VI1074A0 4X16 SCREW

FOR PLASTIC

4 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.200 M

VM2600A0 EVEREO CUBE

DOOR CAP

2 PZ

VM2602A0 EVEREO CUBE

DOOR

COUNTER CA

2 PZ

VM2602A1 EVEREO CUBE

DOOR

COUNTER CA

2 PZ

VM2600A EVEREO CUBE

DOOR CAP
KVM2600A EVEREO CUBE

DOOR

CAP-COUNTER CAP

KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2358A/0.D01 ENG-NASTRO LEGA 5754 O 5052 10/10

Page 43 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

ED1240A0 TECHNICAL

DATA LABEL

1 PZ

VI1074A0 4X16 SCREW

FOR PLASTIC

3 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.200 M

VM2602A1 EVEREO CUBE

DOOR

COUNTER CA

1 PZ

VM2603A0 EVEREO CUBE

LATERAL

DOOR CAP

1 PZ

Code Description Qty UOM

ED1240A0 TECHNICAL

DATA LABEL

1 PZ

VI1074A0 4X16 SCREW

FOR PLASTIC

4 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.200 M

VM2600A0 EVEREO CUBE

DOOR CAP

2 PZ

VM2602A0 EVEREO CUBE

DOOR

COUNTER CA

2 PZ

VM2602A1 EVEREO CUBE

DOOR

COUNTER CA

2 PZ

VM2602A EVEREO CUBE

DOOR COUNTER CA
KVM2603A EVEREO CUBE LAT

DOOR

CAP-COUNTER CAP

KIT

KVM2600A EVEREO CUBE

DOOR

CAP-COUNTER CAP

KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

ED1240A0 TECHNICAL

DATA LABEL

1 PZ

VI1074A0 4X16 SCREW

FOR PLASTIC

4 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.200 M

VM2604A0 EVEREO CUBE

INTERNAL

UPPER GLASS

LOCK

2 PZ

VM2605A0 EVEREO CUBE

INTERNAL

LOWER

GLASS LOCK

2 PZ

VM2604A EVEREO CUBE

INTERNAL UPPER

GLASS LOCK

KVM2605A EVEREO CUBE

HOOK TO STOP

INNER GLASS KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2358A/0.D01 ENG-NASTRO LEGA 5754 O 5052 10/10

Page 44 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

0B1371A 0B1371A0

ASM2372A General overview ASM2372A0 General overview

Code Description Qty UOM

CR1050A1 XVC105/DECK/

ROSSELLA

DOOR HINGE

2 PZ

VI1875A0 SCREW M5X10

TC1/2T INOX

6 PZ

CR1050A XVC105/DECK/ROSS

ELLA DOOR HINGE
KCR1050A XVC105/DECK/ROSS

ELLA HINGES KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

ED1240A0 TECHNICAL

DATA LABEL

1 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.200 M

VM2601A0 EVEREO CUBE

LOWER

DROPDOWN

DOOR CAP

2 PZ

VM2601A EVEREO CUBE

LOWER DROPDOWN

DOOR CAP

KVM2601A EVEREO CUBE

LOWER CAP KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

ED1240A0 TECHNICAL

DATA LABEL

1 PZ

VI1074A0 4X16 SCREW

FOR PLASTIC

4 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.200 M

VM2604A0 EVEREO CUBE

INTERNAL

UPPER GLASS

LOCK

2 PZ

VM2605A0 EVEREO CUBE

INTERNAL

LOWER

GLASS LOCK

2 PZ

VM2605A EVEREO CUBE

INTERNAL LOWER

GLASS LOCK

KVM2605A EVEREO CUBE

HOOK TO STOP

INNER GLASS KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2358A/0.D01 ENG-NASTRO LEGA 5754 O 5052 10/10

Page 45 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.150 M

VM2527A0 STYLUS PEN

FOR SP

5 PZ

VM2527A STYLUS PEN FOR S KVM2527A EVEREO-BLSP

TOUCH STYLUS 5

PCS KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

TB3356A0 1 PZ

VI1930A0 5X25 ST.

STEEL SCREW

CHIP

4 PZ

VM2527A0 STYLUS PEN

FOR SP

1 PZ

VM2606A0 EVEREO

COMPACT

HANDLE END

1 PZ

VM2607A0 1 PZ

TB3356A KTB3356A EVEREO CUBE

DROPDOWN

HANDLE TUBE KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

VI1930A0 5X25 ST.

STEEL SCREW

CHIP

4 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.250 M

VM2527A0 STYLUS PEN

FOR SP

1 PZ

VM2606A0 EVEREO

COMPACT

HANDLE END

1 PZ

VM2607A0 1 PZ

VM2606A EVEREO COMPACT

HANDLE END
KVM2606A 2 PCS EVEREO

CUBE HANDLE END

KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

VI1930A0 5X25 ST.

STEEL SCREW

CHIP

4 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.250 M

VM2527A0 STYLUS PEN

FOR SP

1 PZ

VM2606A0 EVEREO

COMPACT

HANDLE END

1 PZ

VM2607A0 1 PZ

VM2607A KVM2606A 2 PCS EVEREO

CUBE HANDLE END

KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2358A/0.D01 ENG-NASTRO LEGA 5754 O 5052 10/10

Page 46 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

TB3350A EVEREO CUBE LEFT

DROP-DOWN

COLUMN

TB3350A0 EVEREO CUBE LEFT

DROP-DOWN

COLUMN

TB3351A EVEREO CUBE

RIGHT DROP-DOWN

COLUMN

TB3351A0 EVEREO CUBE

RIGHT DROP-DOWN

COLUMN

Code Description Qty UOM

ED1240A0 TECHNICAL

DATA LABEL

1 PZ

VI1070A0 SCREW M4X16

TSP/UNI7688

INOX

1 PZ

VI1075A0 NUT M4 H=4

UNI5587 INOX

1 PZ

VM1224A0 65MY 220MM 2

COLOURS

SHRINK TUBE

0.200 M

VM1339A0 1 PZ

VM1339A KVM1339A EVEREO CUBE

MAGNET COVER KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

0B1376A0 2 PZ
ED1240A0 TECHNICAL

DATA LABEL

1 PZ

IP1385A1 CORNER

POLYSTYREN

E PACKING

110X80X2000

1.200 M

IP1508A1 POLYSTYREN

E U SHAPED

PROFILE

2000X60X60

0.800 M

SL1155A1 LOCTITE

BICOMPONEN

T SILICON

18 ML

VI1074A0 4X16 SCREW

FOR PLASTIC

4 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

8 PZ

VM1059A1 HEAT SHRINK

FILM H800

1.200 M

VT1373A0 EVEREO CUBE

517X445.5X4

EXTERNAL

GLASS

1 PZ

VT1373A EVEREO CUBE

517X445.5X4

EXTERNAL GLASS

KVT1373A EVEREO CUBE

EXTERNAL GLASS

KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2358A/0.D01 ENG-NASTRO LEGA 5754 O 5052 10/10

Page 47 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

0B1374A0 1 PZ

0B1375A0 1 PZ

0B1376A0 2 PZ

0B1377A0 1 PZ

0B1378A1 1 PZ

ED1240A0 TECHNICAL

DATA LABEL

1 PZ

IP1508A1 POLYSTYREN

E U SHAPED

PROFILE

2000X60X60

1.500 M

LP1050A0 BL SHOP.PRO

L180

COMPLETE

LED BAR

1 PZ

ML1002C0 PRESSURE

SPRING WIRE

Ø 2.0 INT.Ø 14

H24

1 PZ

ML1003A0 PRESSURE

SPRING WIRE

Ø 1.3 INT.Ø 11

H8

1 PZ

TB3352A0 1 PZ

TB3354A0 1 PZ

TB3357A0 1 PZ

VE1030A1 MAGNET FOR

DOOR

MICROSWITC

H D=22,9MM

1 PZ

VI1014A0 STAINLESS

STEEL

WASHER

4.5X9X0.8

3 PZ

VI1018A0 ST STEEL

TCEI SCREW

M6X10

1 PZ

VI1024A0 SCREW M4X12

TCB + INOX

DIN 7985

2 PZ

VI1070A0 SCREW M4X16

TSP/UNI7688

INOX

1 PZ

VI1074A0 4X16 SCREW

FOR PLASTIC

18 PZ

VI1075A0 NUT M4 H=4

UNI5587 INOX

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

7 PZ

VI1716A0 STAINLESS

STEEL BLIND

THREADED

SCREW M4

2 PZ

VT1373A EVEREO CUBE

517X445.5X4

EXTERNAL GLASS

KDR1369A EVEREO CUBE LEFT

COMPLETE DOOR

KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2358A/0.D01 ENG-NASTRO LEGA 5754 O 5052 10/10

Page 48 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

VI1930A0 5X25 ST.

STEEL SCREW

CHIP

2 PZ

VM1059A1 HEAT SHRINK

FILM H800

0.500 M

VM1097C0 LINEMISS

DOOR

MAGNET

SPRING PIN

1 PZ

VM1099A0 D25 H7 M6X10

25KGF

NEODYMIUM

MAGNET

1 PZ

VM1108A0 LINEMISS

DOOR

SPRING+MAG

NET PLATE

1 PZ

VM1339A0 1 PZ

VM1631A0 PLUS INNER

GLASS

PUSHING CAP

4 PZ

VM2527A0 STYLUS PEN

FOR SP

1 PZ

VM2600A0 EVEREO CUBE

DOOR CAP

2 PZ

VM2602A1 EVEREO CUBE

DOOR

COUNTER CA

4 PZ

VM2603A0 EVEREO CUBE

LATERAL

DOOR CAP

2 PZ

VM2605A0 EVEREO CUBE

INTERNAL

LOWER

GLASS LOCK

4 PZ

VM2606A0 EVEREO

COMPACT

HANDLE END

1 PZ

VM2607A0 1 PZ

VT1373A0 EVEREO CUBE

517X445.5X4

EXTERNAL

GLASS

1 PZ

VT1374A1 EVEREO CUBE

517X443.5X4

INNER GLASS

1 PZ

Code Description Qty UOM

0B1372A0 1 PZ
0B1373A0 1 PZ
0B1376A0 2 PZ
0B1377A0 1 PZ
0B1378A1 1 PZ
ED1240A0 TECHNICAL

DATA LABEL

1 PZ

VT1373A EVEREO CUBE

517X445.5X4

EXTERNAL GLASS

KDR1369A EVEREO CUBE LEFT

COMPLETE DOOR

KIT

KDR1368A EVEREO CUBE

RIGHT COMPLETE

DOOR KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2358A/0.D01 ENG-NASTRO LEGA 5754 O 5052 10/10

Page 49 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

IP1508A1 POLYSTYREN

E U SHAPED

PROFILE

2000X60X60

1.500 M

LP1050A0 BL SHOP.PRO

L180

COMPLETE

LED BAR

1 PZ

ML1002C0 PRESSURE

SPRING WIRE

Ø 2.0 INT.Ø 14

H24

1 PZ

ML1003A0 PRESSURE

SPRING WIRE

Ø 1.3 INT.Ø 11

H8

1 PZ

TB3352A0 1 PZ

TB3353A0 1 PZ

TB3357A0 1 PZ

VE1030A1 MAGNET FOR

DOOR

MICROSWITC

H D=22,9MM

1 PZ

VI1014A0 STAINLESS

STEEL

WASHER

4.5X9X0.8

3 PZ

VI1018A0 ST STEEL

TCEI SCREW

M6X10

1 PZ

VI1024A0 SCREW M4X12

TCB + INOX

DIN 7985

2 PZ

VI1070A0 SCREW M4X16

TSP/UNI7688

INOX

1 PZ

VI1074A0 4X16 SCREW

FOR PLASTIC

20 PZ

VI1075A0 NUT M4 H=4

UNI5587 INOX

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

7 PZ

VI1716A0 STAINLESS

STEEL BLIND

THREADED

SCREW M4

2 PZ

VI1930A0 5X25 ST.

STEEL SCREW

CHIP

2 PZ

VM1059A1 HEAT SHRINK

FILM H800

0.500 M

VT1373A EVEREO CUBE

517X445.5X4

EXTERNAL GLASS

KDR1368A EVEREO CUBE

RIGHT COMPLETE

DOOR KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2358A/0.D01 ENG-NASTRO LEGA 5754 O 5052 10/10

Page 50 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

VM1097C0 LINEMISS

DOOR

MAGNET

SPRING PIN

1 PZ

VM1099A0 D25 H7 M6X10

25KGF

NEODYMIUM

MAGNET

1 PZ

VM1108A0 LINEMISS

DOOR

SPRING+MAG

NET PLATE

1 PZ

VM1339A0 1 PZ

VM1631A0 PLUS INNER

GLASS

PUSHING CAP

4 PZ

VM2527A0 STYLUS PEN

FOR SP

1 PZ

VM2600A0 EVEREO CUBE

DOOR CAP

2 PZ

VM2602A1 EVEREO CUBE

DOOR

COUNTER CA

4 PZ

VM2603A0 EVEREO CUBE

LATERAL

DOOR CAP

2 PZ

VM2605A0 EVEREO CUBE

INTERNAL

LOWER

GLASS LOCK

4 PZ

VM2606A0 EVEREO

COMPACT

HANDLE END

1 PZ

VM2607A0 1 PZ

VT1373A0 EVEREO CUBE

517X445.5X4

EXTERNAL

GLASS

1 PZ

VT1374A1 EVEREO CUBE

517X443.5X4

INNER GLASS

1 PZ

Code Description Qty UOM

0B1370A0 1 PZ
0B1371A0 1 PZ
0B1376A0 2 PZ
0B1377A0 1 PZ
0B1378A0 1 PZ
0B1378A1 1 PZ
0H2458A0 1 PZ
CR1050A1 XVC105/DECK/

ROSSELLA

DOOR HINGE

2 PZ

VT1373A EVEREO CUBE

517X445.5X4

EXTERNAL GLASS

KDR1368A EVEREO CUBE

RIGHT COMPLETE

DOOR KIT

KDR1366A EVEREO CUBE

COMPLETE DROP

DOWN DOOR KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2358A/0.D01 ENG-NASTRO LEGA 5754 O 5052 10/10

Page 51 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

IP1508A1 POLYSTYREN

E U SHAPED

PROFILE

2000X60X60

1.500 M

LP1050A0 BL SHOP.PRO

L180

COMPLETE

LED BAR

1 PZ

SL1155A1 LOCTITE

BICOMPONEN

T SILICON

18 ML

TB3350A0 EVEREO CUBE

LEFT

DROP-DOWN

COLUMN

1 PZ

TB3351A0 EVEREO CUBE

RIGHT

DROP-DOWN

COLUMN

1 PZ

TB3356A0 1 PZ

VE1030A1 MAGNET FOR

DOOR

MICROSWITC

H D=22,9MM

1 PZ

VI1014A0 STAINLESS

STEEL

WASHER

4.5X9X0.8

1 PZ

VI1070A0 SCREW M4X16

TSP/UNI7688

INOX

1 PZ

VI1074A0 4X16 SCREW

FOR PLASTIC

12 PZ

VI1075A0 NUT M4 H=4

UNI5587 INOX

1 PZ

VI1220A1 4,2X12 TCB

SELF-TAPPIN

G SCREW

9 PZ

VI1875A0 SCREW M5X10

TC1/2T INOX

6 PZ

VI1930A0 5X25 ST.

STEEL SCREW

CHIP

2 PZ

VM1059A1 HEAT SHRINK

FILM H800

0.500 M

VM1339A0 1 PZ

VM1631A0 PLUS INNER

GLASS

PUSHING CAP

4 PZ

VM2527A0 STYLUS PEN

FOR SP

1 PZ

VM2600A0 EVEREO CUBE

DOOR CAP

2 PZ

VT1373A EVEREO CUBE

517X445.5X4

EXTERNAL GLASS

KDR1366A EVEREO CUBE

COMPLETE DROP

DOWN DOOR KIT



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2358A/0.D01 ENG-NASTRO LEGA 5754 O 5052 10/10

Page 52 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

Code Description Qty UOM

VM2601A0 EVEREO CUBE

LOWER

DROPDOWN

DOOR CAP

2 PZ

VM2602A0 EVEREO CUBE

DOOR

COUNTER CA

2 PZ

VM2602A1 EVEREO CUBE

DOOR

COUNTER CA

2 PZ

VM2604A0 EVEREO CUBE

INTERNAL

UPPER GLASS

LOCK

2 PZ

VM2605A0 EVEREO CUBE

INTERNAL

LOWER

GLASS LOCK

2 PZ

VM2606A0 EVEREO

COMPACT

HANDLE END

1 PZ

VM2607A0 1 PZ

VT1373A0 EVEREO CUBE

517X445.5X4

EXTERNAL

GLASS

1 PZ

VT1374A1 EVEREO CUBE

517X443.5X4

INNER GLASS

1 PZ

VT1373A EVEREO CUBE

517X445.5X4

EXTERNAL GLASS

KDR1366A EVEREO CUBE

COMPLETE DROP

DOWN DOOR KIT

Code Description Qty UOM

IP1508A1 POLYSTYREN

E U SHAPED

PROFILE

2000X60X60

0.800 M

VM1059A1 HEAT SHRINK

FILM H800

1.200 M

VT1374A1 EVEREO CUBE

517X443.5X4

INNER GLASS

1 PZ

VT1374A EVEREO CUBE

517X443.5X4 INNER

GLASS

KVT1374A EVEREO CUBE

INTERNAL GLASS KI

0B1378A 0B1378A1



SPARE PARTS LIST

ASM2358A/0.D01 ENG-NASTRO LEGA 5754 O 5052 10/10

Page 53 of 5322/10/2020

COMPONENT SPARE PART
Code Description Image Code Description Components list

0H2458A 0H2458A0


